City of Oregon City, 2019 PMUF

Base Bid			Engineer			S-2 Contractors Inc.		
TEM NO.	SPEC	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	00210	Mobilization	1	LS	\$70,928.00	\$70,928.00	\$67,500.00	\$67,500.00
2	00225	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete for Linn Avenue	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
3	00225	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete for 3rd Avenue	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
4	00225	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete for Vine Street and Hazelwood Drive	1	LS	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
5	00280	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
6	00290	Pollution Control Plan	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
7	00305	Construction Survey Work	1	LS	\$21,250.00	\$21,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
8	00310	Removal of Surfacings	13,182	SY	\$7.00	\$92,274.00	\$6.00	\$79,092.00
9	00320	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
10	00331	12 Inch Subgrade Stabilization	1,626	SY	\$50.00	\$81,300.00	\$70.00	\$113,820.00
11	00470	Remove and Replace Catch Basins, Type G-2	8	EA	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$36,000.00
12	00480	Asphalt Drainage Curb	858	LF	\$15.00	\$12,870.00	\$9.00	\$7,722.00
13	00490	Minor Adjustment of Manholes	39	EA	\$750.00	\$29,250.00	\$500.00	\$19,500.00
14	00490	Adjusting Boxes	29	EA	\$200.00	\$5,800.00	\$100.00	\$2,900.00
15	00490	Replace Water Valve Boxes	15	EA	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00
16	00490	Remove and Replace Manhole Frame and Cover	12	EA	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$800.00	\$9,600.00
17	00610	Reconditioning Existing Roadway	13,182	SY	\$5.00	\$65,910.00	\$2.00	\$26,364.00
18	00620	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 0-2 Inch Deep	5,292	SY	\$5.00	\$26,460.00	\$5.00	\$26,460.00
19	00641	Extra Aggregate for Grading	266	TON	\$25.00	\$6,650.00	\$50.00	\$13,300.00
20	00744	Level 2, 1/2 Inch Dense ACP Mixture	1,510	TON	\$90.00	\$135,900.00	\$85.00	\$128,350.00
21	00744	Level 2, 1/2 Inch Dense ACP Mixture with Fibers	2,362	TON	\$102.00	\$240,924.00	\$98.00	\$231,476.00
22	00749	Extra for Asphalt Transitions	1,898	SF	\$8.00	\$15,184.00	\$10.00	\$18,980.00
23	00749	Extra for Spot Grind and Inlays	806	SY	\$20.00	\$16,120.00	\$15.00	\$12,090.00
24	00855	Bi-Directional Blue Type 1AR Markers	11	EA	\$20.00	\$220.00	\$30.00	\$330.00
25	00860	Longitudinal Pavement Markings - Paint	8,417	LF	\$0.35	\$2,945.95	\$1.00	\$8,417.00
26	00867	Pavement Bar, Type B	232	SF	\$15.00	\$3,480.00	\$15.00	\$3,480.00
27	01030	Roadside Restoration	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
<u> </u>					Base Bid Total	\$973,465.95		\$941,881.00